Position Other Positions Held
Information Tech Services

Manager

Senior Info Tech Coordinator

Information Tech Coordinator

Information Tech Coordinator

Information Tech Coordinator

Administrative Intern

City

Covina

Covina

Covina

Covina

Covina

Covina

Department

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Total Wages

$112,560

$97,744

$67,616

$63,703

$37,524

$3,013

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,336

$23,219

$27,495

$18,438

$11,980

$113



