Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Information Tech Services Manager		Covina	Information Technology	\$112,560	\$21,336
Senior Info Tech Coordinator		Covina	Information Technology	\$97,744	\$23,219
Information Tech Coordinator		Covina	Information Technology	\$67,616	\$27,495
Information Tech Coordinator		Covina	Information Technology	\$63,703	\$18,438
Information Tech Coordinator		Covina	Information Technology	\$37,524	\$11,980
Administrative Intern		Covina	Information Technology	\$3,013	\$113